\$40.00

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
GLOBAL WIN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED	06/22/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PING FAI LEI
Street Address:	Flat A, 17th Floor
Internal Address:	Fu Kar Yuen, Block 15, Chi Fu Road
City:	HONG KONG
State/Country:	HONG KONG

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6502714

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)391-0525

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-278-0400

Email: nzivin@cooperdunham.com

Correspondent Name: Norman H. Zivin c/o COOPER & DUNHAM LLP

Address Line 1: 1185 Avenue of the Americas

Address Line 2: Suite 2300

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	0902/64582-X/NHZ

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Norman H. Zivin

Total Attachments: 2

source=executed PATENT.ASSIGNEMENT#page1.tif source=executed PATENT.ASSIGNEMENT#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 019501 FRAME: 0507

U.S. PATENT ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, GLOBAL WIN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED, a Hong Kong limited corporation, is the owner of certain right, title and interest in and to any and all inventions which are disclosed and claimed in, and any and all inventions which are disclosed but not claimed in, the following United States patent:

No. 6,502,714, issued January 7, 2003, entitled "Novelty Drinking Apparatus"

and in and to any reissue, certificate of reexamination, and related property rights in the United States (hereinafter "Patent"); and

WHEREAS, PING FAI LEI, having a residence at Flat A, 17th Floor, Fu Kar Yuen, Block 15, Chi Fu Road, Hong Kong, is desirous of acquiring such Patent;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged;

GLOBAL WIN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED hereby sells, assigns and transfers to PING FAI LEI, and his successors, assigns, heirs and legal representatives, all of its right, title and interest in and to such Patent; authorizes the Commissioner of Patents and

PATENT REEL: 019501 FRAME: 0508 Trademarks of the United States to issue to him, and his successors, assigns, heirs and legal representatives, any and all United States Patents on the inventions disclosed in such Patent; and conveys to him, and his successors, assigns, heirs and legal representatives all of its rights to sue for past, present or future infringement of such Patent.

GLOBAL WIN FINOUS PREMAL LIMITED

GLOBAL WIN INDUSTRIAL LTD...

RECORDED: 07/02/2007

PATENT

REEL: 019501 FRAME: 0509